
Fifty Club
Individual Net & Gross

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Kenton Steiner 69 $100 1st Jim Hughes 71 $100
Tie 2nd/3rd Louie Franco 70 $70 Tie 2nd/3rd/4th Bill Knight 72 $60
Tie 2nd/3rd Al Thompson 70 $70 Tie 2nd/3rd/4th Scott McCarty 72 $60
4th Allen Webster 71 $40 Tie 2nd/3rd/4th Joe Gobbetti 72 $60

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Bud Roche 69 $100 Tie 1st/2nd Mike Tucker 69 $90
2nd Robert Shaw 72 $80 Tie 1st/2nd Cameron Ellis 69 $90
3rd Brett Moeller 73 $60 3rd Steve Dallas 72 $60
4th Brian Day 75 $40 4th Chuck Huffman 73 $40

Scorecard playoff Scorecard playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Rich Kratzenberg**** 74 $100 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Randy Eberhardt 71 $70
2nd Wayne Quinn 76 $80 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Tim Ogg 71 $70
3rd Salvador Marquez 77 $60 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Jack Nolan 71 $70
4th Mike Gilbert 78 $40 Tie 1st/2nd/3rd/4th Chance Smith 71 $70

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Scott Madine 71 $100 1st Michael Yanes 68 $100
2nd John Hull 76 $80 2nd Rick Radobenko 69 $80
Tie 3rd/4th Frank Durivage 77 $50 Tie 3rd/4th Spence Briggs 71 $50
Tie 3rd/4th Mike Humbert 77 $50 Tie 3rd/4th Gregg Peterson 71 $50

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Jim Lake 79 $100 1st Sean Babson 69 $100
2nd Vince Vanderbur 80 $80 2nd Chris Hudson 72 $80
3rd Jimmy Gardner 82 $60 Tie 3rd/4th Ralph Barnhart 75 $20
4th James Downes 83 $40 Tie 3rd/4th Rilus Graham 75 $20

Scorecard playoff Tie 3rd/4th Phil Whitmore 75 $20
Tie 3rd/4th Tony Romero 75 $20
Tie 3rd/4th Jack Hailey 75 $20

280.00$        280.00$   

4/14/24

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight

5th Flight



GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Jeff Bartles 79 $100 1st Steve Ching 68 $100
Tie 2nd/3rd Craig Lugwig 81 $70 2nd Bill Ory 70 $80
Tie 2nd/3rd Tom Somenek 81 $70 Tie 3rd/4th Joe Baiz**** 71 $50
4th Rick Bullock 82 $40 Tie 3rd/4th Dan Acedo 71 $50

280.00$        280.00$   

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Randy Krajcar 82 $100 1st Steve Banbury 68 $100
Tie 2nd/3rd Donnie Miranda 86 $70 Tie 2nd/3rd Tom Holliday 73 $70
Tie 2nd/3rd Ron Todd 86 $70 Tie 2nd/3rd Robert Buckley 73 $70
4th Mike Taggart 87 $40 4th Charles Varga 74 $40

Scorecard playoff Scorecard playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Donny Granado 84 $100 1st Joel Laubscher 71 $100
2nd Rick Wilson 89 $80 2nd Dave Bennick 72 $80
Tie 3rd/4th Mike Mallon 92 $34 Tie 3rd/4th Joe Beavers 73 $34
Tie 3rd/4th Steve Lostumo 92 $33 Tie 3rd/4th Robert Fulton 73 $33
Tie 3rd/4th Michael Mayers 92 $33 Tie 3rd/4th Ken Scott 73 $33

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Jim Snyder 87 $100 1st Greg Carlton 67 $100
2nd Jay Sundt 91 $80 2nd Keith Thurston 68 $80
3rd Greg Souza 93 $60 3rd David Ensley 70 $60
4th Tommy Rutherford 94 $40 4th T.J. Kofahl 73 $40

Scorecard playoff Scorecard playoff

$280 $280

GROSS $1,670 NET $1,810

Hole Name Gross Score Payout Hole Name Net Score Payout
18 Scott McCarty 3 $1,670 4 Steve Ching 1 $259

6 Greg Salz 2 $259
7 Russ Wortman 1 $259

12 Erle Gilbertson 1 $259
15 Paul Sieferth 2 $258
16 Al Kent 2 $258
17 Eddie Jensen 1 $258

$1,670 $1,810

Hole Distance
4 6'1"
7 0'3" Scorers: Louie Bustillo

12 6'4" Chip Fox 
14 2'2" Tom Anderson
17 0'14" Jim Lake

Skins

6th Flight

7th Flight

8th Flight

9th Flight

Louie Franco

Closest To Pin
Name

Mike Humbert
Chris Schortgen
Al Webster
Dave Bramlett


